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Welcome!

As always, our annual production sale will be a virtual mature cow herd dispersion of our seven-year-old cows, 
along with several younger cows. Pictured below are some of the solid performance cows to be offered this year, 

from both the spring and fall-calving herds.

SydGen Ester 6715 

+28 
+.56 
+.24 

-.008
+30.53 
+21.07 
+33.12
+73.85

CW 
MARB 

RE 

FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B 

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK
	 +1	 +3.8	 +45	 +78	 +.41	 +10	 +9.9	 +6	 +23

Direct Corona daughter whose grandam was Shoshone Ester 3113 who lived to be 
almost 20-years-old, and weaned 16 natural calves at 105 ratio. Progeny record: 5 BR-
99, 5 WR-99, 3 YR-102, 3 IMF-114 amid 2 REA-100. Will have a September calf at side 
by SydGen Turbo 6684.

Reg. No. 15553738

SydGen Eisa Erica 7639

+27 
+.28 
+.52 

-.013
+32.74 
+30.33 
+26.87 
+66.51

CW 
MARB 

RE 

FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B 

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK

	 +7	 +.8	 +50	 +88	 +1.39	 +7	 +9.9	 +11	 +27
This Pathfinder® granddaughter of our foundation donor Tehama Eisa Erica Y699 
produced a $10,000 daughter in our 2011 sale, and another daughter is retained. 
Progeny record: 4 BR-98, 4 WR-109, 3 YR-104, 2 IMF-95 and 2 REA-109. She will sell 
with a September calf at side by SydGen Turbo 6684.

Reg. No. 15904046

SydGen Forever Lady 6064

+19 
+.84 
+.38 

-.058
+29.02 
+42.66 
+48.23 
+79.84

CW 
MARB 

RE 

FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B 

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK
	 -3	 +2.8	 +52	 +99	 +1.13	 +15	 +3.3	 +5	 +19

By Three Trees Next Step from the same family that produced SAF Focus of ER. She has 
been flushed twice, producing a total of 17 transferable embryos. Progeny record: 5 
BR-101, 5 WR-103, 5 YR-106, 7 IMF-96 and 7 REA-102. Her January herd sire prospect 
by SydGen CC&7 will sell, and she is re-bred to SydGen Magnitude 0424.

Reg. No. 15332994

SydGen Jannet 6978   

+34 
+.73 
+.47 

+.009
+39.45 
+38.51 
+37.88 
+85.04

CW 
MARB 

RE 

FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B 

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK

	 +6	 +1.3	 +53	 +96	 +.07	 +18	 +10.1	 +12	 +30
This Pathfinder® daughter of the $30,000 top-selling bull of our 2005 sale, SydGen 
Bullet, has a powerful herd sire son in service at Big Dry Angus Ranch, Jordan, MT. 
Flushed one time, producing 12 transferable embryos. Dam was a featured pair in our 
2010 sale, where her bull calf sold off for $8,250. Progeny record: 4 BR-99, 4 WR-108, 
4 YR-109, 4 IMF-97 and 4 REA-109. She has a January 30 heifer calf selling by SydGen 
Jaguar 9368, and is re-bred to SydGen Dealer 9883.

Reg. No. 15664543

Selling more than 500 head in our 35th Annual Production Sale, November 23. As always, this offering will feature many herd sire prospects, several 
of our top donors, and many young females with excellent potential. 

Another 400 head of top commercial bred heifers will sell that night, in our 16th Annual SydGen Influence Sale, all produced in top commercial 
herds from across the U.S. and sired by and or bred to SydGen Sires.
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